
                                                                                                                             

   F.13-90/2020-21/KVM/              Dated 27/02/2021 

 

ANNUAL SERVICE CONTRACT(ASC)  2021-22 
                                           Kendriya Vidyalaya No.1 Mangaluru-Panambur - 575 010 

 

   Sealed quotations are invited for the Annual Service Contract (ASC) of following computers with network 

   connectivity.  

  

Sl.No. Make Configurations    Quantity 

    1. HCL 
Intel Core i5 CPU, 2GB RAM, 320 GB HDD, TFT Monitors. 

OS: Windows 7. 

       

     33 Nos. 

 

    2. ACER 
AMD A10-6700 APU, 4GB RAM, 500 GB HDD, TFT Monitors. 

OS: Windows 7. 
     09 Nos. 

    3. ACER 
AMD A10 7800 B, 4GB RAM, 500 GB HDD, TFT Monitors. 

OS: Windows 10. 
     10 Nos. 

    4. HP 
AMD A10-6800B APU, 4GB RAM, 500 GB HDD, TFT Monitors. 

OS: Windows 7. 
     05 Nos. 

    5. WIPRO 
Wipro i Value Intel Core 2/Dual Core/Pentium IV CPU,1 GB RAM, 

CRT Monitors. OS: Windows 7. 
     06 Nos. 

                                                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                               Total Computers 

 

   63 Nos. 
(Sixty Three Only) 

 

 

                                                     

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

        (GANESH S INDRALE)                                                                                                   
                 PRINCIPAL 

GENERAL INSTRUCTION:  

The filled quotation must be sent by super scribing ‘Annual Service Contract of Desktop Computers’ 

on the envelope. The last date & time of receiving the Quotation is on 15-03-2021 at 10:30AM.  

Date of Opening the quotation is on 15-03-2021 at 11:00 A.M. 

 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

1. You have to quote the GST Number in your quotation. 

2. You have to quote your best rate in your firm’s letter head individually. 

3. You have to mention the tax very clearly (GST etc.) and the total annual service contract 

 amount. 

4. The Quotation should be valid for one Year from the date of agreement. 

5. Technician should visit the Vidyalaya at least once in a week and should be available 

 from 10am onwards and up to till clear all the issues. 

6. Be ready to visit whenever there is an emergency. 

7. Payment shall  be done in quarter wise. 

 


